
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG399 SUNAINA PA 977.000

2 22UG3598 NASRIN KUNHIMOIDU 975.000

3 22UG2244 YOUSEF HILAL 971.000

4 22UG1635 NEHA MARIA MELVIN 971.000

5 22UG5908 ASHA PAULSON 967.000

6 22UG384 ARJUN A S 966.000

7 22UG3538 LAKSHMI M S 963.000

8 22UG1124 DRUPATH S PRASAD 962.000

9 22UG1277 FASIN T S 962.000

10 22UG5077 ARNATE ANTO 961.000

11 22UG1686 ROHITH HRISHI 959.000

12 22UG3459 EVAN P JAIJU 955.000

13 22UG4938 MITHRA DAS 952.000

14 22UG6169 ABHINAND C 947.000

15 22UG3628 KRISHNA PRADEEP 938.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4421 MOHAMMED AFNAN K A 937.000

2 22UG4000 DANIA ANN BABU 933.667

3 22UG4504 GOPIKA RAMESH 918.000

4 22UG2037 KRISHNENTH CR 918.000

5 22UG799 ANANTHAKRISHNA. P 914.000

6 22UG111 NEHA SANTHOSH 908.000

7 22UG4398 MOHAMMED FAHAD P H 908.000

8 22UG5478 EBY DAVIS 908.000

9 22UG4622 ARYALAKSHMY 905.000

10 22UG4022 ABHINAV P S 904.000

11 22UG6115 ANN MARIYA JOSE 902.000

12 22UG235 MOHAMMED FAJAR M S 901.667

13 22UG3637 MOHAMMED SUHAIL AM 897.000

14 22UG2580 ANUSREE K P 896.000

15 22UG1187 BRIAN ROY MATHEW 896.000

16 22UG3512 AYANA K S 893.000

17 22UG5145 ABDUL BASITH K P 888.000

18 22UG4116 MOHAMMED SHEFIN C T 888.000

19 22UG4420 ARCHANA M J 887.000

20 22UG4976 K J NIVADATH 886.000

CHRIST COLLEGE (Autonomous) IRINJALAKUDA

 UG Admission 2022-23 - Trial Rank List 

B.Voc. Information Technology -Self Financing

General  - (Confirmed List) 

General - (Waiting List) 



21 22UG2859 MUHAMAD HASIL T H 886.000

22 22UG632 NANDANA N K 883.000

23 22UG3255 THEERTHA P S 883.000

24 22UG4087 ARJUN T J 881.000

25 22UG2299 FEBIN THOMSON 881.000

26 22UG2096 HAN PAUL RAFFY 880.000

27 22UG2758 ARJUN RAMACHANDRAN 879.000

28 22UG3867 AVIN GEORGR JOSEPH 877.000

29 22UG937 RICHU JOY 874.000

30 22UG3372 SOORYANARAYANAN E R 874.000

31 22UG2035 SHALOM SHAJU 874.000

32 22UG5941 MUHAMMED SHAKIR 872.000

33 22UG880 ASWANI P V 869.000

34 22UG2202 FATHIMA NINSHA M 869.000

35 22UG1676 KARTHIK M S 869.000

36 22UG5413 NAVANEETH SHAJI 865.000

37 22UG1341 ALINA KURIAKOSE 861.000

38 22UG1551 VYSHNAVI V CHANDRAN 857.000

39 22UG4080 T ARAVIND 855.000

40 22UG4782 AADHIDEV ANIL 850.000

41 22UG3493 ADHIL 847.400

42 22UG236 SOURAV C S 846.000

43 22UG4300 ALOK TOM 844.000

44 22UG4876 ALPHIYA ANTO 841.000

45 22UG5898 JEEVAN JOMON 838.000

46 22UG3751 SHAJAY N S 837.000

47 22UG4236 ANGELO VARGHESE 836.000

48 22UG1979 ABHINAV SANKAR 835.000

49 22UG2852 K A ABAY KRISHNA 833.000

50 22UG3340 NIKHIL P U 832.000

51 22UG4982 EBRAHIM AKBAR 831.000

52 22UG3451 ARSHI QASIM 827.000

53 22UG4537 DEVAJITH S B 827.000

54 22UG5993 PAUL A SEBASTIAN 825.000

55 22UG1805 AARON EJ 821.000

56 22UG2770 THASNEEM P A 813.000

57 22UG5060 NIKHIL K 811.000

58 22UG2317 MILAN K J 808.000

59 22UG47 ISMAIL M R 804.000

60 22UG2922 FARZANA U B 801.000

61 22UG4497 SOORYADEV P MENON 801.000

62 22UG2811 FAHAD NAJEEB 800.000

63 22UG708 LEKSHMIJA BABU 800.000

64 22UG3804 ASWIN WILSON 798.000

65 22UG5368 ADNAN UMMER 796.000

66 22UG5172 MEHNAS P M 792.000

67 22UG3843 ADARSH V SAJEEVAN 792.000



68 22UG749 ANENTH SANKAR P S 791.000

69 22UG3908 NANDHANA P B 791.000

70 22UG3224 JOHN PAUL JOSEPH 790.667

71 22UG4669 SREYAS V S 790.000

72 22UG758 VASUDEV K M 790.000

73 22UG3421 FRANKLIN SUNIL 786.000

74 22UG3338 M A NAHLA 781.000

75 22UG4413 NOVIO VINCENT 778.000

76 22UG2230 ALAN JOSEPH 778.000

77 22UG287 JEEVAN EDATTUKARAN 776.000

78 22UG3272 AKSHAY V S 776.000

79 22UG2948 FARHANA U B 775.000

80 22UG2601 KRISHNANAND C S 774.000

81 22UG5134 VISWAJITH K V 774.000

82 22UG291 GAUTHAM S NARAYANAN 774.000

83 22UG6103 ABHISHEK M S 772.000

84 22UG3302 HRITHUL KRISHNA 771.000

85 22UG4644 KRISHNARJUN I S 770.000

86 22UG1173 ANSIL ISMAIL 769.000

87 22UG892 ABUTHAHIR K M 767.000

88 22UG2912 AMJAD T S 762.000

89 22UG2242 GODSON JOSEPH 758.000

90 22UG5014 RAHUL P V 752.000

91 22UG5907 FIDA ABBAS 750.000

92 22UG5664 ARISTO AKKARAPATTY 749.000

93 22UG3733 SIVA SREERAM M K 745.000

94 22UG2281 ALVIN 739.000

95 22UG4367 ADITYA UDAY 736.000

96 22UG447 ABHISHEK AM 734.000

97 22UG3906 MEENAKSHI P J 724.000

98 22UG152 ABHIJITH K 722.000

99 22UG5767 SANIA PRASAD 722.000

100 22UG1931 NIRANJANA V 720.000

101 22UG4261 SNEHA GOPINATH 720.000

102 22UG860 HAFEEZ RAHMAN S H 720.000

103 22UG3142 PRANAV K DAS 719.000

104 22UG5068 GODWIN V SEBASTIAN 711.000

105 22UG1845 ENOSH YAFFAT P 710.000

106 22UG522 SHINE SHYJU 710.000

107 22UG1691 PRAVEENA 705.000

108 22UG5635 ALBIN SHAJI 703.000

109 22UG2703 EMAL MATHEW 703.000

110 22UG2711 JOHN V K 702.000

111 22UG4310 ALAN C JOJU 699.000

112 22UG1530 ALOSH PAUL 697.000

113 22UG4522 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN B 693.000

114 22UG1891 T S VICTOR GEORGE 690.000



115 22UG4940 MIDHUN KRISHNA K S 689.000

116 22UG5349 NEERAJ T M 689.000

117 22UG4968 JEREMIAH GODLY VARGHESE 686.000

118 22UG6109 AKSHAY S 686.000

119 22UG2476 HADHIM K S 683.000

120 22UG2867 SHAHMA NASRIN 683.000

121 22UG1186 MOHAMED SABID OA 683.000

122 22UG773 AMAL P S 682.000

123 22UG3400 NIGEL JOHNSON 681.000

124 22UG5198 AKSHAJ M 676.000

125 22UG489 VISHNU P MANOHAR 671.000

126 22UG3422 MOHAMMED NAJIH KN 669.000

127 22UG1790 ABEL SHIJU 669.000

128 22UG2065 JOEL K JOSE 667.000

129 22UG5747 AKASH A S 666.000

130 22UG2572 NANDANA C M 663.000

131 22UG5719 ANNA TOMY NEYYAN 662.000

132 22UG1654 AALEKH SAJEEV 659.000

133 22UG2891 ADHIH K A 658.000

134 22UG864 ADHIL MIRZA M B 649.000

135 22UG1049 JAIN N P 649.000

136 22UG1793 ADITHYAN K S 648.000

137 22UG4888 MUHAMMAD ASIF M S 646.667

138 22UG2442 KRISHNAPRABHA C S 646.000

139 22UG1945 MOHAMMED FAHIZE C 641.000

140 22UG991 MOHAMMED HAFIS M S 640.000

141 22UG342 ATUL KRISHNA 639.000

142 22UG6117 AMALKRISHNAN G 637.000

143 22UG2303 SHARON K B 634.000

144 22UG3152 ABHINANDH K S 633.000

145 22UG2866 ABHIMANYU V M 630.333

146 22UG3407 ALEN BAIJU ARAKKAL 630.000

147 22UG2491 GOUTHAM SIDHARATH T K 629.000

148 22UG1810 HARIVISHNU K P 628.667

149 22UG5225 AJMAL K I 628.000

150 22UG3479 RICHA ANNA BINOY K 628.000

151 22UG5083 NANDHUKRISHNA K S 626.000

152 22UG1300 ACHAL P K 624.000

153 22UG1456 ABEL JOBI 623.000

154 22UG4108 SHAHIN SHAHUL. K 618.667

155 22UG1010 DANIEL. C. JOY 617.000

156 22UG2876 AKASHKRISHNA M A 615.000

157 22UG5533 EDWIN SHAJU 605.000

158 22UG2834 AMAL MARIN K J 602.000

159 22UG6083 ABHISHEK JOE SANTHOSH 600.000

160 22UG502 HIDESH LOHITHAKSHAN 596.000

161 22UG2512 SMRITHI P VINOJ 596.000



162 22UG6071 NOORISHA KP 594.000

163 22UG5602 AMARNATH HARIDAS 591.000

164 22UG2130 PRAJITH M R 590.000

165 22UG2769 MOHAMED RISHAL ABDUL RAHIM 588.667

166 22UG4891 RAHUL K M 580.667

167 22UG6076 NITHIN B 578.000

168 22UG1127 JISHNU S S 574.000

169 22UG1505 GEORGE JOSEPH 570.000

170 22UG221 SAHIL SONY 554.000

171 22UG143 ARYANANDHANA P R 542.000

172 22UG1659 ROSHAN P R 525.000

173 22UG2896 NOOH BIN SHAGIR 514.000

174 22UG3922 ADITHYAN T V 512.667

175 22UG3082 AJITH C S 501.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG3908 NANDHANA P B 791.000

2 22UG5134 VISWAJITH K V 774.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2442 KRISHNAPRABHA C S 646.000

2 22UG3152 ABHINANDH K S 633.000

3 22UG2491 GOUTHAM SIDHARATH T K 629.000

4 22UG2876 AKASHKRISHNA M A 615.000

5 22UG5602 AMARNATH HARIDAS 591.000

6 22UG2130 PRAJITH M R 590.000

7 22UG1127 JISHNU S S 574.000

8 22UG3922 ADITHYAN T V 512.667

9 22UG3082 AJITH C S 501.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4504 GOPIKA RAMESH 918.000

2 22UG2037 KRISHNENTH CR 918.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG3512 AYANA K S 893.000

2 22UG3255 THEERTHA P S 883.000

3 22UG880 ASWANI P V 869.000

4 22UG1676 KARTHIK M S 869.000

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



5 22UG4782 AADHIDEV ANIL 850.000

6 22UG236 SOURAV C S 846.000

7 22UG2852 K A ABAY KRISHNA 833.000

8 22UG4537 DEVAJITH S B 827.000

9 22UG708 LEKSHMIJA BABU 800.000

10 22UG3843 ADARSH V SAJEEVAN 792.000

11 22UG749 ANENTH SANKAR P S 791.000

12 22UG4669 SREYAS V S 790.000

13 22UG758 VASUDEV K M 790.000

14 22UG3272 AKSHAY V S 776.000

15 22UG2601 KRISHNANAND C S 774.000

16 22UG3302 HRITHUL KRISHNA 771.000

17 22UG3906 MEENAKSHI P J 724.000

18 22UG1691 PRAVEENA 705.000

19 22UG4522 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN B 693.000

20 22UG5349 NEERAJ T M 689.000

21 22UG6109 AKSHAY S 686.000

22 22UG773 AMAL P S 682.000

23 22UG489 VISHNU P MANOHAR 671.000

24 22UG5747 AKASH A S 666.000

25 22UG1793 ADITHYAN K S 648.000

26 22UG342 ATUL KRISHNA 639.000

27 22UG2866 ABHIMANYU V M 630.333

28 22UG1810 HARIVISHNU K P 628.667

29 22UG5083 NANDHUKRISHNA K S 626.000

30 22UG1300 ACHAL P K 624.000

31 22UG2512 SMRITHI P VINOJ 596.000

32 22UG4891 RAHUL K M 580.667

33 22UG1659 ROSHAN P R 525.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4421 MOHAMMED AFNAN K A 937.000

2 22UG4398 MOHAMMED FAHAD P H 908.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG235 MOHAMMED FAJAR M S 901.667

2 22UG3637 MOHAMMED SUHAIL AM 897.000

3 22UG5145 ABDUL BASITH K P 888.000

4 22UG4116 MOHAMMED SHEFIN C T 888.000

5 22UG2859 MUHAMAD HASIL T H 886.000

6 22UG5941 MUHAMMED SHAKIR 872.000

7 22UG2202 FATHIMA NINSHA M 869.000

8 22UG3493 ADHIL 847.400

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 



9 22UG4982 EBRAHIM AKBAR 831.000

10 22UG3451 ARSHI QASIM 827.000

11 22UG2770 THASNEEM P A 813.000

12 22UG47 ISMAIL M R 804.000

13 22UG2922 FARZANA U B 801.000

14 22UG2811 FAHAD NAJEEB 800.000

15 22UG5368 ADNAN UMMER 796.000

16 22UG5172 MEHNAS P M 792.000

17 22UG3338 M A NAHLA 781.000

18 22UG2948 FARHANA U B 775.000

19 22UG1173 ANSIL ISMAIL 769.000

20 22UG892 ABUTHAHIR K M 767.000

21 22UG2912 AMJAD T S 762.000

22 22UG5907 FIDA ABBAS 750.000

23 22UG860 HAFEEZ RAHMAN S H 720.000

24 22UG2476 HADHIM K S 683.000

25 22UG2867 SHAHMA NASRIN 683.000

26 22UG1186 MOHAMED SABID OA 683.000

27 22UG3422 MOHAMMED NAJIH KN 669.000

28 22UG2891 ADHIH K A 658.000

29 22UG864 ADHIL MIRZA M B 649.000

30 22UG4888 MUHAMMAD ASIF M S 646.667

31 22UG1945 MOHAMMED FAHIZE C 641.000

32 22UG991 MOHAMMED HAFIS M S 640.000

33 22UG5225 AJMAL K I 628.000

34 22UG4108 SHAHIN SHAHUL. K 618.667

35 22UG6071 NOORISHA KP 594.000

36 22UG2769 MOHAMED RISHAL ABDUL RAHIM 588.667

37 22UG2896 NOOH BIN SHAGIR 514.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG111 NEHA SANTHOSH 908.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4022 ABHINAV P S 904.000

2 22UG2580 ANUSREE K P 896.000

3 22UG4420 ARCHANA M J 887.000

4 22UG4976 K J NIVADATH 886.000

5 22UG4087 ARJUN T J 881.000

6 22UG3751 SHAJAY N S 837.000

7 22UG3340 NIKHIL P U 832.000

8 22UG4644 KRISHNARJUN I S 770.000

9 22UG5014 RAHUL P V 752.000

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



10 22UG3733 SIVA SREERAM M K 745.000

11 22UG4261 SNEHA GOPINATH 720.000

12 22UG3142 PRANAV K DAS 719.000

13 22UG4940 MIDHUN KRISHNA K S 689.000

14 22UG1654 AALEKH SAJEEV 659.000

15 22UG6117 AMALKRISHNAN G 637.000

16 22UG143 ARYANANDHANA P R 542.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2317 MILAN K J 808.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG3804 ASWIN WILSON 798.000

2 22UG2703 EMAL MATHEW 703.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

LC - (Confirmed List) 

LC - (Waiting List) 


